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$579,999

4702 NW 115TH TER, CORAL SPRINGS FL
33076
https://www.bravoregroup.com

***NEW ROOF*** Make this beautiful two story, 3Bdrm/2.5Bath
home in Knightsbridge in Coral Springs your home! Situated on a
corner lot. Upgrades include the upstairs flooring and two full
bathrooms. The kitchen has been renovated as well including a
cooking island; perfect for entertaining. A/C compressor replaced
8/2024.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: KENSINGTON

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1796 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 4975 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Dogs OK Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $180 Tax Year: 2022

Tax Annual Amount: $10,182 County: Broward County

Date added: Added 5 months ago Original List Price: $589,999

DOM: 120 MLS ID: A11637752

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2207 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: None Building Name: KENSINGTON

Covered Spaces: 2 Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Primary Bedroom
Upstairs

Room Living Room Features: Family
Room

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story Appliances: Dryer, Microwave, Electric
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Lighting

Cooling Y/N: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Cooking Island,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Family Room

Heating: Central

Flooring: Tile


